
PAVANATMA COLLEGE
MURICKASSERY

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME
“NOT ME BUT YOU”

Friendship Day Reel Making Competition 

PALS PARADE



PALS PARADE
INSTRUCTION

.  The competition is only for the students of Pavanatma College

.  Videos must be  30 seconds long 

.  Be Creative & Original

.  The theme : Friendship  related

.  The Decision of the judges will be final

PRIZE
1st          
500 
 

250 
2nd

The time to send your REEL  will be between
              
             

July 19 to August 1  
The time limit upto 10 am on August 1 

The Reels should be sent to Phone Numbers given below

NAYANA : 8590941572 NAVEEN : 9061657865

.  Per person one entry

₹₹


